P01121318
IEC 60601-1:2005+A1+A2
EN 60601-1:2006+A1+A12+A2
IEC 60601-1-6:2010+A1+A2
EN 60601-1-6:2010+A1+A2
IEC 62366-1:2015+A1
EN 62366-1:2015+A1
Tested to:

as page 01
Addition
Type Designation        : GMPU40x-yzzzzz, GMPU30x-yzzzzz
x stands for            : A or C
y stands for            : 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8 or 1-1
z stands for            : 0 to 9, A to Z, hyphen or blank
Output Voltage          : see constructional dataform
Output Current          : see constructional dataform
This certificate is valid for maximum 5 years.
Appendix: 2
0350419740TA
17/10/2023
ZTW1-WY 50144993 004
Signature
Date of Issue
(day/mo/yr)
DDiippll..--IInngg..  ((FFHH))  AA..  KKlliinnkkeerr
Certificate
TÜV Rheinland Taiwan Ltd
Eljintek, Inc.
6F-1, No.286-3, Shin Ya Road
Chien Chen Dist.
Kaohsiung  806
Taiwan
Certificate no.
License Holder: Manufacturing Plant:
Test report no.: Client Reference:
Licensed Test mark:
Eljintek, Inc.
6F-1, No.286-3, Shin Ya Road
Chien Chen Dist.
Kaohsiung  806
Taiwan
TÜV Rheinland Taiwan Ltd., 11F., No 758, Sec. 4, Bade Rd., Songshan Dist., Taipei 105, Taiwan Tel.: (02) 2172 7000, Fax: (02) 2172 1322
P01121299
IEC 60601-1:2005+A1+A2
EN 60601-1:2006+A1+A12+A2
IEC 60601-1-6:2010+A1+A2
EN 60601-1-6:2010+A1+A2
IEC 62366-1:2015+A1
EN 62366-1:2015+A1
IEC 60601-1-11:2015+A1
EN 60601-1-11:2015+A1
Tested to:
Certified Product: (SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY) License Fee - Units